Project: Type: Date: Notes:
1RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-465-5445    |    rdalighting.com 10 | 2021
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts (W) 26
Lumens (Maximum) 3550
Efficacy (Lm/W) 136.2
Color Temp 3000K,4000K*, 5000K
Voltage 120-277V*

RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-465-5445    |    rdalighting.com 10 | 2021
RAY6-LED LED25A8 DIM
ORDERING GUIDE:
Wattage
LED25A8
Voltage
B - 120-277V*
Color Temp. Optics
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K
180 - Type III
360 - Type V
Finish
BRZ - Bronze*
CC - Custom Color
Dimming
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
Misc.
BLANK
SP10 - 10kV Surge
Protection
* Standard Configuration